
 

 

IGCSE-II 

FIRST TERM EXAMINATIONS 

DECEMBER 2025 

DECEMBER 2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT CODE DURATION 

3-12-2025 Wednesday Islamiyat P1 0493/12 1 hr 30 mins 

4-12-2025 Thursday Urdu 0539 2 hrs 45 min. 

5-12-2025 Friday Environment of Pak 0448/02 1 hr 30 mins 

8-12-2025 Monday Islamiyat P2 0493/22 1 hr 30 mins 

9-12-2025 Tuesday Mathematics 0580 2 hrs 20 min. 

10-12-2025 Wednesday Chemistry 

Business Studies 

0620 

0450 

2 hrs 30 min 

1 hr 30 min 

11-12-2025 Thursday First Language 
English 

0500 3 hrs. 

12-12-2025 Friday History of Pak 0448/01 1 hr 30 mins 

15-12-2025 Monday Computer Science 0478 1 hr 45 min 

16-12-2025 Tuesday Biology  

 Economics 

0610 

0455 

2 hrs 15 min 

2 hrs 15 min 

17-12-2025 Wednesday Commerce 

EM 

7100 

0680 

2 hrs 

3 hrs 

18-12-2025 Thursday Physics 

Accounting 

0625 

0452 

3 hrs 

3 hrs 

 
 
 


